
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE LAKEHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

24 September 2023 - 13:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.67
(0:13.65)

1:25.02
(0:11.51)

1:13.51
(0:12.31)

1:01.20
(0:12.96)

0:48.24
(0:13.05)

0:35.19
(0:12.32)

0:22.87
(0:11.42)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PORTOROSA 8 65.0 0:11.36 1:38.67 [1] 1:24.87 [2] 1:13.26 [2] 1:00.98 [2] 0:48.03 [2] 0:35.05 [2] 0:22.81 [2] 0:35.05

Damien Thornton 200m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.61) (0:12.28) (0:12.95) (0:12.98) (0:12.24) (0:11.36)

2 8 POWER PACK 2 64.3 0:11.33 1:39.17 [2] 1:25.05 [6] 1:13.38 [6] 1:01.16 [7] 0:48.29 [7] 0:35.24 [6] 0:23.00 [6] 0:35.24 +1

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.67) (0:12.22) (0:12.87) (0:13.05) (0:12.24) (0:11.33)

3 5 FLYWHEEL 4 64.9 0:11.44 1:39.17 [3] 1:25.30 [4] 1:13.57 [4] 1:01.32 [4] 0:48.40 [4] 0:35.34 [5] 0:23.13 [5] 0:35.34 +3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.73) (0:12.25) (0:12.92) (0:13.06) (0:12.21) (0:11.44)

4 2 LISSARO 9 65.3 0:11.21 1:39.22 [4] 1:24.80 [8] 1:13.15 [8] 1:01.01 [8] 0:48.05 [8] 0:35.02 [8] 0:22.81 [8] 0:35.02 -1

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.65) (0:12.14) (0:12.96) (0:13.03) (0:12.21) (0:11.21)

5 4 AUTUMN SHOW 5 64.5 0:11.49 1:39.56 [5] 1:25.44 [7] 1:13.74 [7] 1:01.66 [5] 0:48.71 [5] 0:35.84 [3] 0:23.56 [4] 0:35.84 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.70) (0:12.08) (0:12.95) (0:12.87) (0:12.28) (0:11.49)

6 1 STORM FORCE TEN 3 64.3 0:11.68 1:40.18 [6] 1:26.38 [2] 1:14.65 [3] 1:02.40 [3] 0:49.49 [3] 0:36.45 [4] 0:24.19 [3] 0:36.45 -3

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.73) (0:12.25) (0:12.91) (0:13.04) (0:12.26) (0:11.68)

7 7 FAMILY BONDING 1 63.1 0:11.66 1:40.20 [7] 1:26.09 [5] 1:14.42 [5] 1:02.22 [6] 0:49.33 [6] 0:36.24 [7] 0:23.97 [7] 0:36.24 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.67) (0:12.20) (0:12.89) (0:13.09) (0:12.27) (0:11.66)

8 9 INTRANSIGENT 6 65.3 0:11.51 1:40.63 [8] 1:26.98 [1] 1:15.47 [1] 1:03.16 [1] 0:50.20 [1] 0:37.15 [1] 0:24.83 [1] 0:37.15 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.51) (0:12.31) (0:12.96) (0:13.05) (0:12.32) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Victory Roll (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE LAKEHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

24 September 2023 - 13:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PORTOROSA 8 65.0 0:11.36 0:11.45 [1] 1:38.67 0:35.05

Damien Thornton 200m 400m (0:11.45)

2 8 POWER PACK 2 64.3 0:11.33 0:11.67 [4] 2.8L 0:35.24 +1

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.67)

3 5 FLYWHEEL 4 64.9 0:11.44 0:11.69 [2] 2.9L 0:35.34 +3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:11.69)

4 2 LISSARO 9 65.3 0:11.21 0:11.60 [5] 3.1L 0:35.02 -1

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:11.60)

5 4 AUTUMN SHOW 5 64.5 0:11.49 0:12.07 [3] 4.9L 0:35.84 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 400m (0:12.07)

6 1 STORM FORCE TEN 3 64.3 0:11.68 0:12.51 [6] 8.4L 0:36.45 -3

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:12.51)

7 7 FAMILY BONDING 1 63.1 0:11.66 0:12.31 [8] 8.5L 0:36.24 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 400m (0:12.31)

8 9 INTRANSIGENT 6 65.3 0:11.51 0:12.89 [7] 11L 0:37.15 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.89)

Scratched: Victory Roll (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BARINGA TAVERN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1800m

24 September 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.87
(0:14.08)

1:37.79
(0:11.59)

1:26.20
(0:12.18)

1:14.02
(0:12.93)

1:01.09
(0:13.10)

0:47.99
(0:12.57)

0:35.42
(0:11.92)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 YANGARI 9 65.4 0:11.19 1:51.87 [1] 1:37.27 [6] 1:25.43 [7] 1:13.12 [7] 1:00.11 [8] 0:47.03 [8] 0:34.69 [8] 0:34.69

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.84) (0:12.31) (0:13.01) (0:13.08) (0:12.34) (0:11.81)

2 9 LAGO DI BRAIES 1 63.9 0:11.41 1:52.21 [2] 1:37.56 [7] 1:25.79 [6] 1:13.68 [6] 1:00.77 [6] 0:47.79 [5] 0:35.36 [5] 0:35.36 -9

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.77) (0:12.11) (0:12.91) (0:12.98) (0:12.43) (0:11.92)

3 8 TORQUE LEICA STAR 6 65.2 0:11.33 1:52.23 [3] 1:37.50 [8] 1:25.63 [9] 1:13.41 [8] 1:00.53 [7] 0:47.51 [7] 0:35.12 [7] 0:35.12 -10

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.87) (0:12.22) (0:12.88) (0:13.02) (0:12.39) (0:11.66)

4 1 BETTER NOT BITTER 2 64.0 0:11.50 1:52.26 [4] 1:38.18 [1] 1:26.46 [3] 1:14.22 [3] 1:01.22 [3] 0:48.14 [3] 0:35.60 [3] 0:35.60 -6

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.72) (0:12.24) (0:13.00) (0:13.08) (0:12.54) (0:11.95)

5 3 LUCKY EXCHANGE 7 66.7 0:11.13 1:52.30 [5] 1:37.41 [9] 1:25.71 [8] 1:13.39 [9] 1:00.39 [9] 0:47.27 [9] 0:34.88 [9] 0:34.88 +0

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:14.89) (0:11.70) (0:12.32) (0:13.00) (0:13.12) (0:12.39) (0:11.90)

6 4 MAUI 4 64.3 0:11.43 1:52.31 [6] 1:37.83 [5] 1:26.17 [5] 1:13.94 [5] 1:00.94 [5] 0:47.88 [6] 0:35.33 [6] 0:35.33 -5

Josh Adams 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.66) (0:12.23) (0:13.00) (0:13.06) (0:12.55) (0:11.80)

7 7 ROMAN HEIR 3 65.0 0:11.49 1:52.50 [7] 1:38.32 [2] 1:26.83 [1] 1:14.65 [1] 1:01.72 [1] 0:48.62 [1] 0:36.05 [1] 0:36.05 -6

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:14.18) (0:11.49) (0:12.18) (0:12.93) (0:13.10) (0:12.57) (0:11.92)

8 5 AGNELLI 8 65.2 0:11.60 1:53.19 [8] 1:38.98 [3] 1:27.38 [4] 1:15.08 [4] 1:02.07 [4] 0:48.99 [4] 0:36.51 [4] 0:36.51 +0

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:14.21) (0:11.60) (0:12.30) (0:13.01) (0:13.08) (0:12.48) (0:11.92)

9 2 LEATHER JACKET LEW 5 64.1 0:11.55 1:53.27 [9] 1:39.04 [4] 1:27.49 [2] 1:15.32 [2] 1:02.35 [2] 0:49.39 [2] 0:36.80 [2] 0:36.80 -2

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:14.23) (0:11.55) (0:12.17) (0:12.97) (0:12.96) (0:12.59) (0:12.02)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BARINGA TAVERN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1800m

24 September 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.50
(0:11.73)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 YANGARI 9 65.4 0:11.19 0:22.88 [8] 0:11.69 [4] 1:51.87 0:34.69

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:11.19) (0:11.69)

2 9 LAGO DI BRAIES 1 63.9 0:11.41 0:23.44 [6] 0:12.03 [3] 1.8L 0:35.36 -9

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.03)

3 8 TORQUE LEICA STAR 6 65.2 0:11.33 0:23.46 [5] 0:12.13 [1] 1.9L 0:35.12 -10

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:12.13)

4 1 BETTER NOT BITTER 2 64.0 0:11.50 0:23.65 [4] 0:12.15 [2] 2.1L 0:35.60 -6

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:12.15)

5 3 LUCKY EXCHANGE 7 66.7 0:11.13 0:22.98 [9] 0:11.85 [9] 2.3L 0:34.88 +0

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:11.13) (0:11.85)

6 4 MAUI 4 64.3 0:11.43 0:23.53 [7] 0:12.10 [6] 2.4L 0:35.33 -5

Josh Adams 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:12.10)

7 7 ROMAN HEIR 3 65.0 0:11.49 0:24.13 [1] 0:12.30 [5] 3.4L 0:36.05 -6

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:11.83) (0:12.30)

8 5 AGNELLI 8 65.2 0:11.60 0:24.59 [3] 0:12.96 [7] 7.4L 0:36.51 +0

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:11.63) (0:12.96)

9 2 LEATHER JACKET LEW 5 64.1 0:11.55 0:24.78 [2] 0:12.85 [8] 7.7L 0:36.80 -2

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:11.93) (0:12.85)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BLI BLI HOTEL Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

24 September 2023 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.46
(0:14.09)

1:37.37
(0:11.34)

1:26.03
(0:11.37)

1:14.66
(0:11.68)

1:02.98
(0:12.27)

0:50.71
(0:12.57)

0:38.14
(0:12.82)

0:38.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 AMBER BLONDE 5 63.0 0:11.72 1:51.46 [1] 1:36.95 [6] 1:25.23 [6] 1:13.40 [5] 1:01.00 [5] 0:48.58 [4] 0:36.40 [4] 0:36.40

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:14.51) (0:11.72) (0:11.83) (0:12.40) (0:12.42) (0:12.18) (0:12.18)

2 6 WILLNOTQUIT 1 62.7 0:11.68 1:51.59 [2] 1:37.35 [4] 1:25.67 [4] 1:13.84 [3] 1:01.41 [3] 0:49.06 [3] 0:36.77 [3] 0:36.77 -8

Ben Thompson 1400m 1600m (0:14.24) (0:11.68) (0:11.83) (0:12.43) (0:12.35) (0:12.29) (0:12.25)

3 1 VALANTINO ROC 11 64.0 0:11.86 1:51.69 [3] 1:37.47 [2] 1:25.59 [5] 1:13.57 [6] 1:00.98 [6] 0:48.54 [6] 0:36.39 [6] 0:36.39 +4

Larry Cassidy 1600m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.88) (0:12.02) (0:12.59) (0:12.44) (0:12.15) (0:12.02)

4 4 SOOBPURB DANCER 8 63.0 0:11.77 1:51.73 [4] 1:36.66 [10] 1:24.89 [10] 1:13.01 [9] 1:00.42 [10] 0:48.02 [10] 0:36.06 [9] 0:36.06 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1600m (0:15.07) (0:11.77) (0:11.88) (0:12.59) (0:12.40) (0:11.96) (0:11.87)

5 3 SECRET RED 9 63.0 0:11.73 1:51.91 [5] 1:37.25 [8] 1:25.40 [8] 1:13.41 [8] 1:00.82 [8] 0:48.33 [9] 0:36.19 [10] 0:36.19 +2

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.85) (0:11.99) (0:12.59) (0:12.49) (0:12.14) (0:12.13)

6 9 GENERAL WOLFFE 7 64.1 0:11.85 1:52.10 [6] 1:37.15 [9] 1:25.30 [9] 1:13.34 [10] 1:00.94 [9] 0:48.59 [8] 0:36.62 [8] 0:36.62 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1600m (0:14.95) (0:11.85) (0:11.96) (0:12.40) (0:12.35) (0:11.97) (0:12.10)

7 2 I PREFER MINTIES 4 62.5 0:11.98 1:53.21 [7] 1:38.11 [11] 1:26.13 [11] 1:14.14 [11] 1:01.64 [11] 0:49.15 [11] 0:36.91 [11] 0:36.91 -5

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:15.10) (0:11.98) (0:11.99) (0:12.50) (0:12.49) (0:12.24) (0:12.00)

8 8 EXTASSY 10 65.7 0:11.33 1:53.22 [8] 1:39.00 [3] 1:27.67 [2] 1:15.85 [2] 1:03.46 [2] 0:51.33 [2] 0:38.65 [2] 0:38.65 -2

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:14.22) (0:11.33) (0:11.82) (0:12.39) (0:12.13) (0:12.68) (0:12.60)

9 10 CRAIGLEA KARLY 6 64.2 0:11.57 1:53.53 [9] 1:39.20 [5] 1:27.63 [3] 1:15.67 [4] 1:03.07 [4] 0:50.62 [5] 0:38.40 [5] 0:38.40 -1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1600m (0:14.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.96) (0:12.60) (0:12.45) (0:12.22) (0:12.37)

10 5 RICHUNCLEMONEYBAGS 3 65.4 0:11.34 1:53.61 [10] 1:39.52 [1] 1:28.18 [1] 1:16.81 [1] 1:05.13 [1] 0:52.86 [1] 0:40.29 [1] 0:40.29 -6

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:14.09) (0:11.34) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:12.27) (0:12.57) (0:12.82)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BLI BLI HOTEL Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

24 September 2023 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.46
(0:14.09)

1:37.37
(0:11.34)

1:26.03
(0:11.37)

1:14.66
(0:11.68)

1:02.98
(0:12.27)

0:50.71
(0:12.57)

0:38.14
(0:12.82)

0:38.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SET BEAT 2 62.4 0:11.79 1:54.04 [11] 1:39.38 [7] 1:27.59 [7] 1:15.70 [7] 1:03.24 [7] 0:50.88 [7] 0:38.65 [7] 0:38.65 -5

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:14.66) (0:11.79) (0:11.89) (0:12.46) (0:12.36) (0:12.23) (0:12.20)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BLI BLI HOTEL Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

24 September 2023 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.32
(0:12.89)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:38.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 AMBER BLONDE 5 63.0 0:11.72 0:24.22 [4] 0:12.30 [2] 1:51.46 0:36.40

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:11.92) (0:12.30)

2 6 WILLNOTQUIT 1 62.7 0:11.68 0:24.52 [2] 0:12.56 [1] 0.5L 0:36.77 -8

Ben Thompson 1400m 1600m (0:11.96) (0:12.56)

3 1 VALANTINO ROC 11 64.0 0:11.86 0:24.37 [5] 0:12.51 [3] 1L 0:36.39 +4

Larry Cassidy 1600m 400m (0:11.86) (0:12.51)

4 4 SOOBPURB DANCER 8 63.0 0:11.77 0:24.19 [7] 0:12.40 [5] 1.2L 0:36.06 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1600m (0:11.79) (0:12.40)

5 3 SECRET RED 9 63.0 0:11.73 0:24.06 [10] 0:12.33 [8] 2.2L 0:36.19 +2

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:11.73) (0:12.33)

6 9 GENERAL WOLFFE 7 64.1 0:11.85 0:24.52 [8] 0:12.55 [6] 3.2L 0:36.62 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1600m (0:11.97) (0:12.55)

7 2 I PREFER MINTIES 4 62.5 0:11.98 0:24.91 [11] 0:12.86 [11] 9.7L 0:36.91 -5

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:12.05) (0:12.86)

8 8 EXTASSY 10 65.7 0:11.33 0:26.05 [3] 0:13.66 [7] 9.8L 0:38.65 -2

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:12.39) (0:13.66)

9 10 CRAIGLEA KARLY 6 64.2 0:11.57 0:26.03 [6] 0:13.72 [9] 11.6L 0:38.40 -1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1600m (0:12.31) (0:13.72)

10 5 RICHUNCLEMONEYBAGS 3 65.4 0:11.34 0:27.47 [1] 0:14.29 [4] 11.9L 0:40.29 -6

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:13.18) (0:14.29)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BLI BLI HOTEL Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

24 September 2023 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.32
(0:12.89)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:38.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SET BEAT 2 62.4 0:11.79 0:26.45 [9] 0:14.06 [10] 14.4L 0:38.65 -5

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:12.39) (0:14.06)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRIGHTWATER HOTEL Maiden Plate - 1400m

24 September 2023 - 14:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.65
(0:13.67)

1:11.98
(0:11.45)

1:00.53
(0:12.07)

0:48.46
(0:12.55)

0:35.91
(0:12.22)

0:23.69
(0:11.75)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MONEY MAN 18 65.1 0:11.34 1:25.65 [1] 1:11.56 [10] 1:00.11 [7] 0:47.97 [6] 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.28 [5] 0:35.49

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.45) (0:12.14) (0:12.48) (0:12.21) (0:11.34)

2 1 ANEMACORE 6 65.0 0:11.29 1:25.68 [2] 1:11.53 [13] 0:59.76 [12] 0:47.47 [13] 0:34.97 [13] 0:22.75 [12] 0:34.97 -2

Damien Thornton Overall 200m (0:14.15) (0:11.77) (0:12.29) (0:12.50) (0:12.22) (0:11.46)

3 3 AZURE PRIDE 11 64.8 0:11.30 1:25.86 [3] 1:11.75 [12] 1:00.10 [10] 0:47.78 [11] 0:35.26 [11] 0:23.06 [11] 0:35.26 -3

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.65) (0:12.32) (0:12.52) (0:12.20) (0:11.30)

4 13 MY MISCHKA 14 64.5 0:11.45 1:25.99 [4] 1:12.32 [1] 1:00.87 [1] 0:48.80 [1] 0:36.25 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:36.25 -7

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.45) (0:12.07) (0:12.55) (0:12.22) (0:11.85)

5 5 EIGHT CYLINDERS 17 64.1 0:11.49 1:26.11 [5] 1:12.40 [3] 1:00.91 [2] 0:48.67 [3] 0:36.09 [4] 0:23.82 [4] 0:36.09 -4

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.49) (0:12.24) (0:12.58) (0:12.27) (0:11.57)

6 11 UNITED FRONT 3 63.8 0:11.42 1:26.15 [6] 1:12.13 [8] 1:00.32 [11] 0:48.10 [10] 0:35.70 [9] 0:23.39 [9] 0:35.70 -7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.81) (0:12.22) (0:12.40) (0:12.31) (0:11.42)

7 16 VICTORY ROLL 10 64.1 0:11.41 1:26.20 [7] 1:11.94 [15] 0:59.96 [16] 0:47.67 [16] 0:35.31 [16] 0:23.11 [16] 0:35.31 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.98) (0:12.29) (0:12.36) (0:12.20) (0:11.41)

8 7 RAPID DUDE 2 63.4 0:11.60 1:26.22 [8] 1:12.26 [6] 1:00.57 [8] 0:48.37 [8] 0:35.84 [8] 0:23.61 [7] 0:35.84 -7

Michael Cahill 1200m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.69) (0:12.20) (0:12.53) (0:12.23) (0:11.60)

9 10 SUPIDOCHARGED 5 65.0 0:11.36 1:26.23 [9] 1:12.01 [14] 1:00.19 [14] 0:47.97 [14] 0:35.35 [15] 0:23.15 [15] 0:35.35 -2

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.82) (0:12.22) (0:12.62) (0:12.20) (0:11.36)

10 9 REVIEWS 19 65.4 0:11.31 1:26.45 [10] 1:12.37 [9] 1:01.06 [4] 0:49.14 [2] 0:36.61 [2] 0:24.26 [2] 0:36.61 -7

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.92) (0:12.53) (0:12.35) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Glengarry (#19), Shoot The Boss (#18), Capital Meg (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRIGHTWATER HOTEL Maiden Plate - 1400m

24 September 2023 - 14:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.65
(0:13.67)

1:11.98
(0:11.45)

1:00.53
(0:12.07)

0:48.46
(0:12.55)

0:35.91
(0:12.22)

0:23.69
(0:11.75)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 ROYAL DAZZLER 4 63.6 0:11.55 1:26.56 [11] 1:12.27 [16] 1:00.39 [15] 0:48.22 [15] 0:35.81 [14] 0:23.56 [14] 0:35.81 -6

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.88) (0:12.17) (0:12.41) (0:12.25) (0:11.55)

12 12 BOLD SPLENDOR 1 62.8 0:11.79 1:26.58 [12] 1:12.48 [11] 1:00.65 [13] 0:48.45 [12] 0:35.94 [12] 0:23.64 [13] 0:35.94 -7

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.83) (0:12.20) (0:12.51) (0:12.30) (0:11.79)

13 15 TANTALUM 15 63.5 0:11.69 1:26.62 [13] 1:12.63 [7] 1:00.88 [9] 0:48.59 [9] 0:36.16 [10] 0:23.85 [10] 0:36.16 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.75) (0:12.29) (0:12.43) (0:12.31) (0:11.69)

14 4 DANE ROAD 7 63.7 0:11.63 1:26.92 [14] 1:13.08 [5] 1:01.45 [6] 0:49.19 [7] 0:36.73 [7] 0:24.41 [6] 0:36.73 -3

Dale Smith Overall 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.63) (0:12.26) (0:12.46) (0:12.32) (0:11.96)

15 8 REDVEDEV 8 63.9 0:11.52 1:28.02 [15] 1:14.18 [4] 1:02.66 [3] 0:50.54 [4] 0:38.12 [3] 0:25.77 [3] 0:38.12 -2

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.52) (0:12.12) (0:12.42) (0:12.35) (0:12.28)

16 2 ASTERISK 9 66.3 0:11.71 1:31.52 [16] 1:17.84 [2] 1:06.13 [5] 0:53.93 [5] 0:41.35 [6] 0:28.86 [8] 0:41.35 -7

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.71) (0:12.20) (0:12.58) (0:12.49) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Glengarry (#19), Shoot The Boss (#18), Capital Meg (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRIGHTWATER HOTEL Maiden Plate - 1400m

24 September 2023 - 14:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MONEY MAN 18 65.1 0:11.34 0:11.94 [1] 1:25.65 0:35.49

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.94)

2 1 ANEMACORE 6 65.0 0:11.29 0:11.29 [8] 0.1L 0:34.97 -2

Damien Thornton Overall 200m (0:11.29)

3 3 AZURE PRIDE 11 64.8 0:11.30 0:11.76 [5] 1.1L 0:35.26 -3

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:11.76)

4 13 MY MISCHKA 14 64.5 0:11.45 0:12.18 [2] 1.9L 0:36.25 -7

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

5 5 EIGHT CYLINDERS 17 64.1 0:11.49 0:12.25 [3] 2.4L 0:36.09 -4

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

6 11 UNITED FRONT 3 63.8 0:11.42 0:11.97 [6] 2.6L 0:35.70 -7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.97)

7 16 VICTORY ROLL 10 64.1 0:11.41 0:11.70 [12] 2.8L 0:35.31 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.70)

8 7 RAPID DUDE 2 63.4 0:11.60 0:12.01 [7] 2.9L 0:35.84 -7

Michael Cahill 1200m 400m (0:12.01)

9 10 SUPIDOCHARGED 5 65.0 0:11.36 0:11.79 [9] 3L 0:35.35 -2

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:11.79)

10 9 REVIEWS 19 65.4 0:11.31 0:12.38 [4] 4.3L 0:36.61 -7

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

Scratched: Glengarry (#19), Shoot The Boss (#18), Capital Meg (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRIGHTWATER HOTEL Maiden Plate - 1400m

24 September 2023 - 14:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 ROYAL DAZZLER 4 63.6 0:11.55 0:12.01 [14] 4.8L 0:35.81 -6

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:12.01)

12 12 BOLD SPLENDOR 1 62.8 0:11.79 0:11.85 [15] 4.9L 0:35.94 -7

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:11.85)

13 15 TANTALUM 15 63.5 0:11.69 0:12.16 [10] 5.1L 0:36.16 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 400m (0:12.16)

14 4 DANE ROAD 7 63.7 0:11.63 0:12.45 [11] 6.9L 0:36.73 -3

Dale Smith Overall 1200m (0:12.45)

15 8 REDVEDEV 8 63.9 0:11.52 0:13.49 [13] 13.2L 0:38.12 -2

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:13.49)

16 2 ASTERISK 9 66.3 0:11.71 0:16.24 [16] 33.7L 0:41.35 -7

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:16.24)

Scratched: Glengarry (#19), Shoot The Boss (#18), Capital Meg (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAEVA HOSPITALITY Class 4 Handicap - 1000m

24 September 2023 - 15:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.60
(0:13.27)

0:44.33
(0:10.82)

0:33.51
(0:11.23)

0:22.28
(0:10.74)

0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:33.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HAKKAI MARU 6 69.3 0:10.74 0:57.60 [1] 0:44.27 [2] 0:33.51 [1] 0:22.28 [1] 0:11.54 [1] 0:57.60 0:33.51

Larry Cassidy Overall 400m (0:13.33) (0:10.76) (0:11.23) (0:10.74) (0:11.54)

2 1 CHARGE ON 4 69.1 0:10.53 0:57.75 [2] 0:43.93 [10] 0:32.90 [10] 0:21.86 [8] 0:11.33 [4] 0.8L 0:32.90 -2

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.03) (0:11.04) (0:10.53) (0:11.33)

3 5 ALLEZ ZOU 3 68.5 0:10.71 0:57.77 [3] 0:44.05 [8] 0:33.14 [8] 0:21.96 [7] 0:11.25 [6] 0.9L 0:33.14 -2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.72) (0:10.91) (0:11.18) (0:10.71) (0:11.25)

4 2 NEVER SAY NAY 8 67.9 0:10.79 0:57.81 [4] 0:44.54 [1] 0:33.68 [2] 0:22.49 [2] 0:11.70 [2] 1.1L 0:33.68 -4

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.27) (0:10.86) (0:11.19) (0:10.79) (0:11.70)

5 9 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 1 67.3 0:10.85 0:58.07 [5] 0:44.49 [7] 0:33.58 [6] 0:22.62 [3] 0:11.77 [3] 2.6L 0:33.58 -6

Damien Thornton 800m 400m (0:13.58) (0:10.91) (0:10.96) (0:10.85) (0:11.77)

6 8 WARRIORESS 5 67.8 0:10.79 0:58.19 [6] 0:44.63 [6] 0:33.70 [7] 0:22.49 [6] 0:11.70 [5] 3.1L 0:33.70 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.56) (0:10.93) (0:11.21) (0:10.79) (0:11.70)

7 6 THE KEWESS 7 67.6 0:10.95 0:58.30 [7] 0:44.51 [9] 0:33.56 [9] 0:22.34 [10] 0:11.39 [9] 3.6L 0:33.56 -3

James Orman 400m 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.95) (0:11.22) (0:10.95) (0:11.39)

8 10 SIP IT SLOW 2 67.4 0:10.95 0:58.48 [8] 0:45.01 [5] 0:34.06 [5] 0:22.92 [5] 0:11.95 [7] 4.6L 0:34.06 -3

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.95) (0:11.14) (0:10.97) (0:11.95)

9 4 MEDIA EMPIRE 9 69.3 0:10.79 0:58.96 [9] 0:45.52 [4] 0:34.73 [3] 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.13 [8] 7.4L 0:34.73 -3

Warwick Satherley 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.79) (0:11.32) (0:11.28) (0:12.13)

10 11 HEART OF KINGS 11 68.1 0:11.00 1:00.11 [10] 0:46.73 [3] 0:35.73 [4] 0:24.21 [9] 0:12.64 [10] 13.9L 0:35.73 +1

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:11.00) (0:11.52) (0:11.57) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Thatfeelsbetter (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CONNECT KIDS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

24 September 2023 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.64
(0:13.58)

0:58.06
(0:11.77)

0:46.29
(0:12.27)

0:34.02
(0:11.61)

0:22.41
(0:10.93)

0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LOST IN TRANSIT 3 66.7 0:10.93 1:11.64 [1] 0:58.06 [1] 0:46.29 [1] 0:34.02 [1] 0:22.41 [1] 0:11.48 [1] 1:11.64 0:34.02

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.77) (0:12.27) (0:11.61) (0:10.93) (0:11.48)

2 6 I SEE YOU COMING 1 66.6 0:10.92 1:11.83 [2] 0:58.04 [3] 0:46.18 [3] 0:33.94 [4] 0:22.49 [3] 0:11.57 [3] 1L 0:33.94 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.86) (0:12.24) (0:11.45) (0:10.92) (0:11.57)

3 2 BROCKY 9 66.4 0:11.01 1:11.94 [3] 0:58.18 [2] 0:46.45 [2] 0:34.26 [2] 0:22.70 [2] 0:11.69 [2] 1.5L 0:34.26 +4

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.73) (0:12.19) (0:11.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.69)

4 11 CRAZY BRAVE 4 67.5 0:10.85 1:12.01 [4] 0:57.86 [5] 0:46.03 [5] 0:33.85 [7] 0:22.42 [6] 0:11.57 [5] 1.8L 0:33.85 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.83) (0:12.18) (0:11.43) (0:10.85) (0:11.57)

5 7 ORPHAN'S TRUST 7 66.4 0:10.99 1:12.11 [5] 0:58.10 [4] 0:46.36 [4] 0:34.25 [3] 0:22.70 [4] 0:11.71 [4] 2.3L 0:34.25 +2

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.74) (0:12.11) (0:11.55) (0:10.99) (0:11.71)

6 16 MISS WALLFLOWER 8 66.6 0:10.96 1:12.38 [6] 0:58.20 [6] 0:46.37 [6] 0:34.23 [6] 0:22.66 [7] 0:11.70 [8] 3.8L 0:34.23 +3

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.83) (0:12.14) (0:11.57) (0:10.96) (0:11.70)

7 5 CHILLIWACK 15 65.8 0:11.07 1:12.41 [7] 0:58.03 [8] 0:46.39 [7] 0:34.34 [5] 0:22.87 [5] 0:11.80 [6] 4L 0:34.34 +6

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.64) (0:12.05) (0:11.47) (0:11.07) (0:11.80)

8 4 FIXATED 16 67.2 0:10.89 1:12.45 [8] 0:57.84 [11] 0:46.19 [9] 0:34.14 [8] 0:22.69 [8] 0:11.80 [7] 4.2L 0:34.14 +10

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.65) (0:12.05) (0:11.45) (0:10.89) (0:11.80)

9 13 EUPHRATES DREAM 12 67.2 0:10.84 1:12.47 [9] 0:58.02 [9] 0:46.14 [10] 0:33.93 [11] 0:22.50 [10] 0:11.66 [9] 4.3L 0:33.93 +4

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.88) (0:12.21) (0:11.43) (0:10.84) (0:11.66)

10 15 CHAMPAGNE POP 5 66.9 0:10.91 1:12.87 [10] 0:58.14 [13] 0:46.09 [13] 0:34.05 [13] 0:22.38 [13] 0:11.47 [11] 6.6L 0:34.05 +8

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:12.05) (0:12.04) (0:11.67) (0:10.91) (0:11.47)

Scratched: Hoot 'N' Holler (#10), Allez Zou (#3), Kayleen (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CONNECT KIDS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

24 September 2023 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.64
(0:13.58)

0:58.06
(0:11.77)

0:46.29
(0:12.27)

0:34.02
(0:11.61)

0:22.41
(0:10.93)

0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 ISLERO 11 66.0 0:11.23 1:12.91 [11] 0:58.56 [7] 0:46.75 [8] 0:34.55 [9] 0:23.09 [9] 0:11.86 [10] 6.8L 0:34.55 +0

Warwick Satherley 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.81) (0:12.20) (0:11.46) (0:11.23) (0:11.86)

12 9 AMERICANA MAGIC 6 65.8 0:11.19 1:13.84 [12] 0:59.30 [10] 0:47.15 [12] 0:35.06 [12] 0:23.55 [12] 0:12.36 [12] 12.1L 0:35.06 -2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:12.15) (0:12.09) (0:11.51) (0:11.19) (0:12.36)

13 8 RIVIERA BLUE 14 65.5 0:11.60 1:18.29 [13] 1:03.66 [12] 0:51.82 [11] 0:39.76 [10] 0:28.16 [11] 0:16.49 [13] 38.1L 0:39.76 +8

Justin Huxtable 400m 600m (0:14.63) (0:11.84) (0:12.06) (0:11.60) (0:11.67) (0:16.49)

Scratched: Hoot 'N' Holler (#10), Allez Zou (#3), Kayleen (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PARKLANDS TAVERN BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1400m

24 September 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.85
(0:13.81)

1:11.04
(0:11.52)

0:59.52
(0:11.73)

0:47.79
(0:12.07)

0:35.72
(0:11.86)

0:23.86
(0:11.83)

0:35.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FINSCEAL 8 65.0 0:11.23 1:24.85 [1] 1:10.22 [11] 0:58.25 [12] 0:46.26 [11] 0:34.50 [11] 0:23.04 [10] 0:34.50

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.97) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:11.46) (0:11.23)

2 3 HOTSTEP 5 64.2 0:11.41 1:25.03 [2] 1:10.63 [9] 0:58.98 [7] 0:47.03 [8] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.38 [8] 0:35.00 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.65) (0:11.95) (0:12.03) (0:11.62) (0:11.41)

3 1 MOUNT FUJI 14 64.9 0:11.30 1:25.09 [3] 1:10.76 [8] 0:59.00 [8] 0:46.98 [9] 0:35.01 [9] 0:23.56 [6] 0:35.01 +1

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.76) (0:12.02) (0:11.97) (0:11.45) (0:11.30)

4 18 PORKY 9 64.4 0:11.31 1:25.10 [4] 1:11.04 [3] 0:59.73 [2] 0:47.81 [2] 0:35.62 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:35.62 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.06) (0:11.31) (0:11.92) (0:12.19) (0:11.76) (0:11.58)

5 12 SET ABLAZE 18 64.8 0:11.35 1:25.14 [5] 1:10.95 [5] 0:59.60 [3] 0:47.64 [3] 0:35.49 [3] 0:23.68 [4] 0:35.49 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.35) (0:11.96) (0:12.15) (0:11.81) (0:11.59)

6 16 BETTER YET 7 64.1 0:11.46 1:25.19 [6] 1:11.24 [2] 0:59.49 [4] 0:47.44 [5] 0:35.36 [5] 0:23.68 [5] 0:35.36 -5

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.75) (0:12.05) (0:12.08) (0:11.68) (0:11.46)

7 9 SADDLES 11 64.1 0:11.53 1:25.21 [7] 1:10.79 [10] 0:58.86 [10] 0:46.80 [10] 0:34.90 [10] 0:23.37 [11] 0:34.90 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:14.42) (0:11.93) (0:12.06) (0:11.90) (0:11.53) (0:11.58)

8 8 SPILL THE SECRET 1 64.0 0:11.59 1:25.57 [8] 1:11.45 [4] 0:59.82 [5] 0:47.89 [4] 0:35.84 [4] 0:24.12 [3] 0:35.84 -7

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.63) (0:11.93) (0:12.05) (0:11.72) (0:11.59)

9 5 BETTER LAD 16 63.4 0:11.65 1:25.60 [9] 1:11.38 [7] 0:59.73 [6] 0:47.76 [6] 0:35.68 [6] 0:23.98 [7] 0:35.68 +0

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.65) (0:11.97) (0:12.08) (0:11.70) (0:11.72)

10 11 FAT FINGERS 2 64.3 0:11.49 1:25.71 [10] 1:10.99 [12] 0:59.16 [11] 0:47.07 [12] 0:35.35 [12] 0:23.75 [12] 0:35.35 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.72) (0:11.83) (0:12.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.60) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Alert And Ready (#13), Miss Wallflower (#17), Champagne Pop (#15), Brave Maso (#14), Sempreinte (#7), Canny Impact (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PARKLANDS TAVERN BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1400m

24 September 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.85
(0:13.81)

1:11.04
(0:11.52)

0:59.52
(0:11.73)

0:47.79
(0:12.07)

0:35.72
(0:11.86)

0:23.86
(0:11.83)

0:35.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 OUR RED PLANET 3 62.9 0:11.66 1:25.76 [11] 1:11.56 [6] 0:59.66 [9] 0:47.77 [7] 0:35.72 [8] 0:24.05 [9] 0:35.72 -5

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.90) (0:11.89) (0:12.05) (0:11.67) (0:11.66)

12 6 READY AZZ EVA 6 64.2 0:11.52 1:26.09 [12] 1:12.28 [1] 1:00.76 [1] 0:49.03 [1] 0:36.96 [1] 0:25.10 [1] 0:36.96 -6

Blake Spriggs Overall 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.52) (0:11.73) (0:12.07) (0:11.86) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Alert And Ready (#13), Miss Wallflower (#17), Champagne Pop (#15), Brave Maso (#14), Sempreinte (#7), Canny Impact (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PARKLANDS TAVERN BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1400m

24 September 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FINSCEAL 8 65.0 0:11.23 0:11.81 [5] 1:24.85 0:34.50

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.81)

2 3 HOTSTEP 5 64.2 0:11.41 0:11.97 [8] 1L 0:35.00 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.97)

3 1 MOUNT FUJI 14 64.9 0:11.30 0:12.26 [2] 1.2L 0:35.01 +1

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:12.26)

4 18 PORKY 9 64.4 0:11.31 0:12.28 [1] 1.3L 0:35.62 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

5 12 SET ABLAZE 18 64.8 0:11.35 0:12.09 [7] 1.5L 0:35.49 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

6 16 BETTER YET 7 64.1 0:11.46 0:12.22 [4] 1.7L 0:35.36 -5

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:12.22)

7 9 SADDLES 11 64.1 0:11.53 0:11.79 [11] 1.8L 0:34.90 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:11.79)

8 8 SPILL THE SECRET 1 64.0 0:11.59 0:12.53 [6] 3.8L 0:35.84 -7

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:12.53)

9 5 BETTER LAD 16 63.4 0:11.65 0:12.26 [9] 4L 0:35.68 +0

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

10 11 FAT FINGERS 2 64.3 0:11.49 0:12.26 [12] 4.5L 0:35.35 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Alert And Ready (#13), Miss Wallflower (#17), Champagne Pop (#15), Brave Maso (#14), Sempreinte (#7), Canny Impact (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PARKLANDS TAVERN BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1400m

24 September 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 OUR RED PLANET 3 62.9 0:11.66 0:12.39 [10] 4.7L 0:35.72 -5

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.39)

12 6 READY AZZ EVA 6 64.2 0:11.52 0:13.18 [3] 6.5L 0:36.96 -6

Blake Spriggs Overall 1200m (0:13.18)

Scratched: Alert And Ready (#13), Miss Wallflower (#17), Champagne Pop (#15), Brave Maso (#14), Sempreinte (#7), Canny Impact (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 24 September 2023  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


